
Monica B. Leary Elementary   2005-06
E-Mail addresses & Voice Mail numbers - Dial 359-5183 

L. Blake, Miss LBlake@rhnet.org Art Tcr. 1343
L. Bruce, Miss LBruce@rhnet.org Gr. 5 Tcr. 1401
R.Callard, Mrs. RCallard@rhnet.org Music Tcr. 1441
R.Childs, Mrs. RChilds@rhnet.org Gr. 3 Tcr. 1472
D. Clyde, Mrs. DClyde@rhnet.org Comp. Lab 1471
B.Cox, Mrs. BCox@rhnet.org Rding Tcr. 1484
S. Cramer, Miss SCramer@rhnet.org Inst. Music 1362
B.Crooks, Mr. BCrooks@rhnet.org Gr. 5 Tcr. 1457 OFFICE HOURS &
M.DeHond, Mrs. MDeHond@rhnet.org Sp. Ed. Tcr. 1520 PHONE NUMBERS
S.DioGuardi, Mrs. SDioGuardi@rhnet.org Librarian 5470 Main Office Hours
D.Downer, Mrs. DDowner@rhnet.org Gr. 5 Tcr. 1530 7:30 am - 3:30 pm
M.Fagan, Mr. MFagan@rhnet.org P.E. Tcr. 1585
D. Fleming, Mrs. DFleming@rhnet.org OT 1929 Main Office 359-5460
D. Fortune, Miss DFortune@rhnet.org P.E. Tcr. 1599 Main Office fax 359-5463
S.Gillette, Mrs. SGillette@rhnet.org Reading Tcr 1644 HealthOffice 359-5473
S.Gurell, Mr. SGurell@rhnet.org Gr. 1 Tcr. 1672 Health Office fax 359-5483
H.Gray, MIss HGray@rhnet.org Gr. 2 Tcr. 1657 Attendance 359-5471
K. Gutowski, Miss KGutowski@rhnet.org Gr. 2,Tcr 1671
L. Horner, Mrs. LHorner@rhnet.org Speech 1728
K.Hunt, Mrs. KHunt@rhnet.org Sp. Ed. Tcr. 1734
A. Lame, Mrs. ALame@rhnet.org Kdng. Tcr 1845
S. Leyland, Mrs. SLeyland@rhnet.org Gr. 1 Tcr. 1859L
S.Martin, Mrs. SMartin@rhnet.org Kdng. Tcr. 1917
E.Sue Mills, Mrs. SMills@rhnet.org Principal 5468
L. Murphy, Mrs. LMurphy@rhnet.org Sp. Ed. Tcr. 1975
L.Norton, Ms. LNorton@rhnet.org Social Worker 5478
C. Oliver, Miss COliver@rhnet.org Gr. 4 Tcr 2327
D.O’Mara, Mrs. DO’Mara@rhnet.org Gr. 3 Tcr. 2324
N.Panzer, Mrs. NPanzer@rhnet.org Nurse/Tcr. 5474
L.Patten, Mrs. LPatten@rhnet.org Gr. 2 Tcr. 2348
K. Pizzutelli, Mrs. KPizzutelli@rhnet.org TOSA 5464
A.Pugsley, Mrs. APugsley@rhnet.org Gr. 4 Tcr. 1946
S.Robbins, Mrs. SRobbins@rhnet.org Gr. 1 Tcr. 2430
T. Rockell, Mrs. TRockell@rhnet.org Gr. 1 Tcr. 2435
A.Schmerl, Mrs. ASchmerl@rhnet.org Band Tcr. 2471
L.Scott, Mrs. LScott@rhnet.org MSRT 2623
A. Selvaggio, Mr. ASelvaggio@rhnet.org Gr. 3 Tcr. 2482
M.Sitzer, Mrs. ESitzer@rhnet.org Rdng. 2494
A.Smith,  Mrs. ALSmith@rhnet.org Gr. 3Tcr. 1860
M.Stodd, Mrs. SStodd@rhnet.org Psychologist 5477
K.Tabor, Mrs. KTabor@rhnet.org Gr. 2 Tcr 2308
R.Teitel, Mrs. RTeitel@rhnet.org Gr. 5 Tcr. 2574
R.Terrance, Mrs. RTerrance@rhnet.org Gr. 4 Tcr. 2564
J.Varble, Mrs. JVarble@rhnet.org Gr. 3 Tcr. 2625
B.Vogel, Mrs. BVogel@rhnet.org Sp. Ed. Tcr. 2633
D.Waldo, Mr. DWaldo@rhnet.org Gr. 1 Tcr. 2658
J. Walther, Mr. JWalther@rhnet.org Gr. 4 Tcr. 2663
J.Welch, Mrs. JWelch@rhnet.org Speech Tcr. 2664
J. Weld, Miss JWeld@rhnet.org Gr. 2 Tcr 2683
K.Wolgast, Mrs. KWolgast@rhnet.org Kdng.Tcr. 1411
L. Wright-Bunce, Mrs. LWright-Bunce@rhnet.org Rdng. 2686
Leary PTA 1 8 5 7 1 0 / 2 5 / 0 5


